180725172

180725150
180725148
180725132
180725080
180725063

180725053

180725056

180725047
180725012

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

DISTURBANCE:D
FALSE ALARM:O
CIVIL MATTER:D
AGENCY ASSIST:O

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSE:D

THREATEMING:4

PCSO Report July 25, 2018

Jul 235,

Jul 25,
Jul 25,
Jul 25,
Jul 25,

Jul 25,

Jul 25,

Jul 25,

Jul 25,

Jul 25,

2018 9:43 PM

2015 8:35 PM
2018 8:22 PM
2018 7:24 PM
2015 1:44 PM

2018 11:16 AM

2018 10:58 AM

2018 10:37 AM

2018 9:26 AM

2018 1:06 AM

B21

B21
B21
B21
B21
B21

B21

B21

B21
B21

W MEADOWVIEW & N
HIGHWAY 347 RD

17X W ORGAN PIPE RD
343X W DUME SHADOW RD
33X N GARMNET RD

1043X N WARREN RD

W HIGHWAY, X3 5 AMARILLO
VALLEY RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 AMARILLO
VALLEY RD

W PETERS AMD MALL & M
HIGHWAY 347 RD

W HIGHWAY, XX W I
TEXM M MURPHY RD



