PCSO Report July 25, 2018

180725172	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 25, 2018 9:49 PM	B21	W MEADOWVIEW & N HIGHWAY 347 RD
180725150	DISTURBANCE:0	Jul 25, 2018 8:35 PM	B21	517XX W ORGAN PIPE RD
180725148	FALSE ALARM:0	Jul 25, 2018 8:22 PM	B21	543XX W DUNE SHADOW RD
180725132	CIVIL MATTER:0	Jul 25, 2018 7:24 PM	B21	5XX N GARNET RD
180725080	AGENCY ASSIST:0	Jul 25, 2018 1:44 PM	B21	104XX N WARREN RD
180725063	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 25, 2018 11:16 AM	B21	W HIGHWAY, XX S AMARILLO VALLEY RD
180725058	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 25, 2018 10:58 AM	B21	W HIGHWAY, XX S AMARILLO VALLEY RD
180725056	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 25, 2018 10:37 AM	B21	W PETERS AND NALL & N HIGHWAY 347 RD
180725047	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 25, 2018 9:26 AM	B21	W HIGHWAY, XX W I
180725012	THREATENING:4	Jul 25, 2018 1:06 AM	B21	78XX N MURPHY RD